
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BSF DANTIWADA 
cONTRACTUAL TEACHER'S INTERVIEW 2022-23 (SPECIAL EDUCATOR) 

UDGEMENT SHEET 

SH. RAVINDRA KR DR. ASHISH SHENDURSESH NAMO NARAYAN 
Exp. POST SL. NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE 

KUSHWAHA (M1) (M2) (M3) 
TOTAL Rank 

Add. 
50 50 

Qual. 

LAJWANTI BABU SINGH 
KAILASH CHAND BHAGAN RAM 
MAHESHWARI DIVYABEN SANTOSHBHAI 
JOSHI HEMLATA V 
PRAJAPATI JIGARBHAI TEJABHAI 
THAKOR KARANSING VJAYSING 
HITESH HARISHCHANDRA SHARMA 
SOLANKI BHAGWATI AMRATBHA 
MANGLARAM CHENARAM 
GOKLARAM POONMARAM 
PRAJAPATI HASMUKHKUMAR HIRABHAI 
PARMAR KALPANABEN MAHESHBHAIL 
MUKESHJI AJMAUI MADHAVATAR 
GAUSWAMI KINJALBEN VISHNUBHARATHI 
PARMAR BHARTIBEN KARSHANBHA 
PRAJAPATI CHIRAGKUMAR SEVANTIBHAI 

|JAT KANTILAL PUNMAJI 
PARMAR PRATIKSHA NATHABHAI 
CHAUHAN DILIPKUMAR KARSHANBHAI1 
CHAUDHARY JAGDISHBHAI GANESHBHAI 
|JOSHI MAYURBHAI HJARISHANKAR 

33 118 44 

33 109 

3 38 2 103 

33 32 32 97 

20 35 29 34 

21 38 33 

26 26 74 

20 23 30 73 

59 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
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21 

SPECIAL EDUCATOR 11 L7 25 24 56 

12 19 22 b6 
13 20 

4 19 18 27 54 

15 23 16 63 24 

16 12 19 29 50 

17 17 

AB AB AB 

19 AB AB AB 

20 AB AB AB 
21 NOT ELIGIBLE NOT ELIGTBLE NOT ELIGIBLE 

N 12 " 
la 

SH. RAVINDRA KR KÚSHWAHA DR. ASHISH SHENDURSE NAMO NARAYAN 

PRINCIPAL/eRINCIPA SUBJECT EXPERT VMC MEMBER 

K. V. .3.F DANTWADA 
NST. BA:IASiANTHA-385 005 
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